JPBDA "Asian World DanceSport Festival 2010" in Tokyo, Japan

IDSF Open STANDARD/Latin

To: All IDSF Members

We cordially invite couples from your IDSF member body to the following events:

Title: IDSF OPEN STANDARD IDSF OPEN LATIN

Organizer: Japan DanceSport Federation (JDSF)

Local Organizer: Japan Professional Ballroom Dancers Association (JPBDA) (A member body of IPDSC)

Date: June 27, 2010 (Sun)

Venue: Hotel East 21 6-3-3, Toyo, Koto-ku, Tokyo http://www.hotel-east21.co.jp/english/

- Discipline: 5 dances respectively for Standard and Latin Costumes in accordance with IDSF Regulations.
- Starting Fee None

Airport: Tokyo Narita International Airport

Hotel: Official Hotel – Hotel East 21 Overseas competitors are given two nights' free accommodation with breakfast

Local Transportation: The Organizer provides transportation between; . Airport and the official hotel (Competitors and officials only)

Traveling Expenses: The Organizer does not pay any travel expense

Prize Money:	1 st Place 2 nd Place 3 rd Place 4 th Place 5 th Place 6 th Place	JPY	50,000 40,000 30,000 20,000 10,000 10,000
	0 1 lace		10,000.

Closing Date of Entries: May 31, 2010 (Entry after this date is not acceptable.)

Yours Sincerely

Chieko Abe	Japan DanceSport Federation (J.D.S.F.)
Secretary	#601 Koshin Bldg.
	1-32-11, Nishi-Gotanda, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo,
	141-0032, Japan
	Fax: 813-5434-5985 or 813-3446-7258 (direct to C. Abe)
	E-mail: <u>chieko_a@amber.plala.or.jp</u>

Entry Form JPBDA "ASIAN WORLD STARS DANCESPORT FESTIVAL" IDSF OPEN STANDARD IDSF OPEN LATIN

June 27, 2010 (Sun)

Date of Entry:			
Country:			
IDSF Member body:			
Category: () IDSF Open Standard			
Tick () IDSF Open			
Gentleman	Lady		
Name	Name		
ADSF couple No. (ADSF couples only)			
Address:	Address:		
Tel No.	Tel No.		
Fax No.	Fax No.		
e-mail:	e-mail:		
Date of Birth: (Day/Month/Year)	Date of Birth: (Day/Month/Year)		
Passport No.	Passport No.		
Visa: 1. Yes, I need it.	Visa: 1. Yes, I need it.		
2. No, I don't need it.	2. No, I don't need it.		
Signature:	Signature:		

RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS. In the event of Television coverage or production of a Video/DVD of any part of the competitions recorded by JDSF, we agree that the rights to any fees will vest solely with JDSF and no competitors or Association shall have any claim against JDSF, Television Company or Video/DVD Producer at any such event.

* Deadline for entries is May 31, 2010

Please send this entry form by mail or fax to the attention of Chieko Abe. JAPAN DANCESPORT FEDERATION (J.D.S.F.) #601 Koshin Bldg., 1-32-11, Nishi-Gotanda, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0031 JAPAN E-mail: <u>chieko_a@amber.plala.or.jp</u> Fax: 81-3-5434-5985 or 81-3-3446-7258